



ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	10664	NIPPLE, ADAPTER M12X1.0 - M12X1.75	1
2	10665	HOSE, CONNECTOR, M8.1 x 3/8", 17" LG.	2
3	10670	HOSE NYLON BRAIDED, 1/2"-M15 X 60"L (BLACK)	1
4	10671	LEAD WEIGHT	2
5		WASHER, RUBBER	1
6	10676	NUT, MOUNTING	1
7		ADAPTER, NUT	1
8	10741	CARTRIDGE, G35 STANDARD HYRDOPLAST	1
9	10763	NUT, RETAINING	1
10	2-106/00	SPOUT, PULLDOWN DBL RING	1
11	3-032/00	SPRAYER PULLDOWN, INTEGRA S	1
12	30066/00	BODY, SIDE LEVER FOR SIDESPRAY	1
13	30072/00	LEVER END COUNTRY	1
14	30104/00	ESCUTCHEON, COUNTRY SIDE	1
15	30108/00	HANDLE HUB	1
16	30169/00	NUT, CONICAL-CLIP PULLDOWN KITCHEN HOSE	1
17	92008	SET SCREW, CUP POINT 8-32UNC 3/16"L	1
18	92058	THREADED ROD, 5/16"-18 X 3-3/4"L	1
19	92209	PLASTIC HOSE GUIDE	1